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Kiana Scruggs 860-859-5536 IFS - Norwich Office

Ackley, Scott IFS Norwich 860-859-5457 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Chassey-Ozycz, Cara IFS Norwich 80-859-5485 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Confalone, Jay IFS Norwich 860-859-5480 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Corrente, Theresa IFS Norwich 80-859-5477 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Fizzano, Shawn IFS Norwich 860-859-5428 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Hooper, Gail IFS Norwich 960-859-5475 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Keefe, Julie IFS Norwich 860-859-5481 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
McElroy, Kimberly IFS Norwich 860-859-5527 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Richards, JoAnne IFS Norwich 860-859-5478 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Ricker, Denise IFS Norwich 860-859-5476 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Stakley, Julian IFS Norwich 860-859-5523 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Witt, Brian IFS Norwich 860-859-5479 Kiana.Scruggs@ct.gov
Connie Cordone 203-294-5071 IFS - Wallingford Office

DiGuilio, Ashley IFS Wallingford 203-294-5170 Connie Cordone@ct.gov
Ennis, Ciarra IFS Wallingford 203-294-5175 Connie Cordone@ct.gov
Fitzpatrick, Kimberly IFS Wallingford 203-294-5076 Connie Cordone@ct.gov
Frost, Adele IFS Wallingford 203-294-5082 Connie Cordone@ct.gov
Hubbell, Anastaisa IFS Wallingford 203-294-5138 Connie Cordone@ct.gov
Jerrick, Kevin IFS Wallingford 203-294-5164 Connie Cordone@ct.gov
Martin, Heather IFS Wallingford 203-294-5162 Connie Cordone@ct.gov
Nazaire, Agnieszka IFS Wallingford 203-294-5147 Connie Cordone@ct.gov
Riordan, Lessy IFS Wallingford 203-294-5145 Connie Cordone@ct.gov
Tavares, Erin IFS Wallingford 203-294-5093 Connie Cordone@ct.gov
Jason Ferenc 203-974-4256 IFS - New Haven, Wallingford, Offices

Burgess, Amanda IFS Wallingford 203-294-5047 Jason.Ferenc@ct.gov
Favret, Alexandra IFS New Haven 203-974-4221 Jason.Ferenc@ct.gov
Griffin, Rhonda IFS New Haven 203-974-4225 Jason.Ferenc@ct.gov
Krepinevich, Margaret IFS New Haven 203-974-4203 Jason.Ferenc@ct.gov
Levay-Donnelly, Alexandria IFS Wallingford 203-294-5161 Jason.Ferenc@ct.gov
Lloyd, Gary IFS New Haven 203-974-4262 Jason.Ferenc@ct.gov
Palmer, Carl IFS New Haven 203-974-4235 Jason.Ferenc@ct.gov
Ramos, Lyzbeth IFS Wallingford 203-294-5010 Jason.Ferenc@ct.gov
Serrano, Miriam IFS New Haven 203-974-4253 Jason.Ferenc@ct.gov
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Erica Pearson 203-974-4215

IFS - New Haven Office

Alio, James
Behrendt, Richard
Breuler, Barbara
Carlson, Robin
DeRosa, Gabrielle

Jennings-Prophet, Sharon

Lopez, Heriberto
Mebane-Ifill, Melba
Miller-Smith, Carol
Mulhall, Christopher
Rodriguez-Colon, Maria

Karen Armstrong, Behavioral Health Cflinical Supervisor
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IFS Helpline - New Haven, Norwich, Wallingford Offices

Allen, John D.
Baier, Susan
Ortega, Nina
Jessenia Perez

Cristin Duhamel, Assistant Res. Manager
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CCH - Norwich, Wallingford Offices

Caron, Lisa CCH Wallingford
Koba, Christina CCH Wallingford
Roberts, Sara CCH Norwich
Tretiak, Cheryl CCH Wallingford
Wagner, Pete CCH Norwich
Webb, Charlene CCH Wallingford
Martha Miller 860-859-5445 Private - Norwich Office
Christie-Alter, Karen Private Norwich
Cronin, Emily Private Norwich
Donath, Tammy Private Norwich
Eichelberg, Meghan Private Norwich
Frey, Lainey Private Norwich
Hagerty, Michelle Private Norwich
Lewis, Pamela Private Norwich
Perry-Crawford, Robert Private Norwich
Tarbox, Elena Private Norwich
Wilkinson, Gregory Private Norwich
Woodward-Stark, Sara Private Norwich
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Alex Montalvo 203-974-4269

Private - New Haven Office

Ciotta, Elizabeth

Giza, John

Ifill, Antonio

Kerry, Kristina
Richardson, Anissa
Stewart, Zavondia
Szymczak, Erin
Tiedemann, Virginia
Williams-Dawvis, Yvonne

Maria Rosado 203-294-5121
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- New Haven, Wallingford Offices

Cellucci, Paul
Cleveland, Diana

Colon-Millan, Christopher

Garcia, Sindel
Krajcik, Maryellen
Morris, Sian
Robinson, Katrina
Sylvestre, James

Michael Campisi 203-294-5154
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Private - Wallingford Office

Armstrong, Keenan
Browe, Kimberley
Buster, Carrie
Frodel, Karin

Luce, Michael
Machen, Beth
Taliercio, Vincent

Susan Klemm 203-294-5040
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Private - Norwich, Wallingford Offices

Anderson, Kelly
Berman, Kerry
Diaz-Wiatrak, Ruth
Gosnell, Kassie
Grelish, Tamara
Hightower, Shanelle
Jones, Kennitha
Miller, Lisa
Robillard, Carole
Stavesky, Brian
Sulots, Roxanne

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

Norwich
Wallingford
Wallingford
Norwich
Norwich
Wallingford
Wallingford
Norwich
Wallingford
Norwich
Norwich

203-974-4226
203-974-4264
203-974-4275
203-974-4251
203-974-4244
203-974-4240
203-974-4239
203-974-4282
203-974-4261

203-294-5084
203-294-5137
860-859-5493
203-294-5067
203-294-5086
203-294-5075
203-974-4209
203-294-5107

203-294-5095
203-294-5118
203-294-5012
203-294-5136
203-294-5027
203-294-5143
203-294-5074

860-859-5448
203-294-5091
203-294-5055
860-859-5453
860-859-5547
203-294-5132
203-294-5166
860-859-5549
203-294-5015
860-859-5534
860-859-5545

Alex.Montalvo@ct.gov
Alex.Montalvo@ct.gov
Alex.Montalvo@ct.gov
Alex.Montalvo@ct.gov
Alex.Montalvo@ct.gov
Alex.Montalvo@ct.gov
Alex.Montalvo@ct.gov
Alex.Montalvo@ct.gov
Alex.Montalvo@ct.gov

Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
Maria.Rosado@ct.gov

Michael.Campisi@ct.gov
Michael.Campisi@ct.gov
Michael.Campisi@ct.gov
Michael.Campisi@ct.gov
Michael.Campisi@ct.gov
Michael.Campisi@ct.gov
Michael.Campisi@ct.gov

Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
Susan.Klemm@ct.gov


mailto:Alex.Montalvo@ct.gov
mailto:Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
mailto:Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
mailto:Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
mailto:Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
mailto:Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
mailto:Maria.Rosado@ct.gov
mailto:Michael.Campisi@ct.gov
mailto:Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
mailto:Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
mailto:Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
mailto:Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
mailto:Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
mailto:Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
mailto:Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
mailto:Susan.Klemm@ct.gov
mailto:Susan.Klemm@ct.gov

Cathrine Veroneau 203-294-5085

IFS - Norwich, Wallingford Offices

Abeshouse, Tracy

Adams, Amy
Agosto, Karen

Johnson, Kathleen E.

St. Clair, Amey

Tedder, Shalonda
Welch, Rhonda

Williams, Laren

Cynthia DeLouise 203-974-4272
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Creaturo, David
Ernest, Natasha
Fazekas, Amy
Gelada, Lisa
Kelly, Lisa

Negron, Cassandra

Williams, Jessica
Wright, LaTasha
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